0CF10-G50502 0CF10-G50502 9 BREATHER

H A)=2GM20 D)=2GM20C
Flgg BREATHER EB;=ZGM20VE EE))=ZGMZDF
(C)=2GM20B (F)=2GM20FVE
REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY I
(A (B) (€) (O) () (F)
1 1 121000-03020  COVER, BREATHER 11 1 1 1 1
T —tf 2 1 121000-03070  GASKET 111 111
Fig. BREATHER 3 1 26106-060252  BOLT M 6X 25 PLATED 4 4 4 4 4 4
4 1 124000-03200  PIPE, BREATHER 11 1 111
5 1 23080-013000  CLAMP 13,HOSE 2 2 2 2 2 2
6 1 121000-03080  PLATE, SHELTER 111 111
7 1 26557-050102  SCREW M 5X 10 2 2 2 2 2 2
8 1 22217-050000  SPRING WASHER 5 2 2 2 2 2 2

| This hose/tube goes to....next page...

REFER TQ FIG. 19

N:Old #5225 New, Q:0ld 25 New, R:Old $==5 New, S:0ld =5 New, W:Add, ZDiscontinued, Fiinterchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change

Ve Ve
(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



0CF10-G50502

0CF10-650502 20. AIR INTAKE SILENCER
Fig.20. AIR INTAKE SILENCER (o acvaove ©rscuz0r
(C)=2GM20B (F)=2GM20FVE
REF. LEV. PARTSNO. DESCRIPTION QTY
(A) B (€) O () )
. 1 1 128270-12500  SILENGER, AIR INTAKE 111 11
Fig. 20 %?iﬁ;{ﬁﬁﬂs ILENCER 4 2 128270-12540  ELEMENT, SILENCER LI T R
5 1 128270-12700 _ PIPE, AIR INTAKE 11 1 11
6 1 22117-060000  WASHER 6 3 3 3 3 3 3
7 1 26013-060142  BOLT M 6X 14 3 3 3 3 3 3
8 1 26106-080182  BOLT M 8X 18 PLATED 2 2 2 2 2 2
¢ ..here
ZU Ay E
CYLINDER HEAD
N:Old #5225 New, Q:0ld 25 New, R:Old $==5 New, S:0ld =5 New, W:Add, ZDiscontinued, Fiinterchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change

(C)Copy Rights YANMAR CO.,LTD.



